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Anlage
August-Lammle-Weg 71, 71229 Leonberg

Hallenadresse
August-Lammle-Weg 71, 71229 Leonberg

Sportwart/in
Osswald, Marc
T 0160 5136960 mosswald2000@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Osswald, Marc
T 0160 5136960 mosswald2000@yahoo.de
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Junioren U151

MF: Corinna Ulbrich; T 07152/49092

m 017647793996; corinnaulbrich@gmx.de
Junioren U152
MF: Britta Wollmert; T 07152909480; G 07152909480
britta.wollmert@gmx.de
Junioren U15 3

MF: Heike Feinauer; T 07152 908751

heike.feinauer@de.ey.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Guth, Philip
Ulbrich, Konrad
Mangold, Valentin
Dongus, Victor
Wollmert, Jan
Welzel, Leo
Wassner, Finian
Wollmert, Sven
Kreiner, Konrad (AUT A/D)
Rodig, Mick
Feinauer, Mika
Heiland, Lennox
Ploppa, Simon
Grotebrune, David
Bukovac, Nina
Oberworder, Niklas
Frille, Malte
Hauke, Finn
Grotebrune, Lukas
Krieg, Robin
Giesecke, Paul
Steinacker, Neil

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10663079
10653571
10904977
10654994
10764510
10652318
10660610
10764424
10831175
10660602
10660621
10660623
10656975
10660639
21053194
10823650
10908794
10908899
10828018
11087273
11087429
11157381

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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